1| 6   datasheet-AE422-2011-en.1.1
AE422
Laser Anti-collision System
Products description and application
The AE422 series anti-collision system adopts laser ranging technology, has
excellent ambient light immunity, matches the rugged and durable structural
shelland provides protection for cranes such as traveling cranes, RMG,RTG,STS
etc. running on the track. Collision solution to ensure that there is no collision

⚫ Please read the manual carefully before use, please do not open any components inside by yourself.
⚫ Please contact us if you have any questions.
How to Order
Set P/N Name Model Rated voltage Description
1100024 Laser Anti-collision
System
AE422U AC85V-265V With two distance measuring sensors; host normally closed switch
output; two-way dual control; with two 330mm*330mm reflectors (with
reflective film inside the size of 242mm*242mm); digital tube display
distance; voice prompt; detection distance 0.2m -50m; the host can set
the alarm distance
1100023 Laser Anti-collision
System
AE422D AC85V-265V With a distance measuring sensor; host normally closed switch output;
one-way dual control; with a 330mm*330mm reflector (with reflective
film inside the size of 242mm*242mm); digital tube display distance;
voice prompt; detection distance 0.2m- 50m; the host can set the alarm
distance
Accessories Name Model Rated voltage Description
1100022 Anti-collision controller AE422C AC85V-265V Two 4-20mA inputs; two normally closed switch outputs; alarm distance
can be set;
1100021 laser sensor AE422A DC12V-30V Signal output: 4-20mA output corresponds to 0.2m-50m; with indicator
light; IP65
6| 6   datasheet-AE422-2011-en.1.1
AE422
Laser Anti-collision System
1100015 Anti-collision reflector AE411B  330MM*330MM*3mM aluminum plate (coated on both sides)
1100340 Laser Anti-collision
Device Cable
PW5203   black RVV; approximate outer diameter 5mm; 5*0.2mm2; brown, blue,
black, white, gray; -30℃～70℃; wire length 20m
1100332 Laser Anti-collision
Device Cable
PW5201   black RVV; approximate outer diameter 5mm; 5*0.2mm2; brown, blue,
black, white, gray; -30℃～70℃; wire length 25m
1100330 Laser Anti-collision
Device Cable
PW5201   black RVV; approximate outer diameter 5mm; 5*0.2mm2; brown, blue,
black, white, gray; -30℃～70℃; wire length 35m
1100339 Laser Anti-collision
Device Cable
PW5202   black RVV; approximate outer diameter 5mm; 5*0.2mm2; brown, blue,
black, white, gray; -30℃～70℃; wire length 40m
1100342 Laser Anti-collision
Device Cable
PW5204   black RVV; approximate outer diameter 5mm; 5*0.2mm2; brown, blue,
black, white, gray; -30℃～70℃; wire length 50m
1100331 Laser Anti-collision
Device Cable
PW5201   black RVV; approximate outer diameter 5mm; 5*0.2mm2; brown, blue,
black, white, gray; -30℃～70℃; wire length 55m
1100329 Laser Anti-collision
Device Cable
PW5201   black RVV; approximate outer diameter 5mm; 5*0.2mm2; brown, blue,
black, white, gray; -30℃～70℃; wire length 60m
1100337 Laser Anti-collision
Device Cable
PW5201   black RVV; approximate outer diameter 5mm; 5*0.2mm2; brown, blue,
black, white, gray; -30℃～70℃; wire length 70m
1100328 Laser Anti-collision
Device Cable
PW5201   black RVV; approximate outer diameter 5mm; 5*0.2mm2; brown, blue,
black, white, gray; -30℃～70℃; wire length 85m
1100336 Laser Anti-collision
Device Cable
PW5201   black RVV; approximate outer diameter 5mm; 5*0.2mm2; brown, blue,
black, white, gray; -30℃～70℃; wire length 90m
1100333 Laser Anti-collision
Device Cable
PW5201   black RVV; approximate outer diameter 5mm; 5*0.2mm2; brown, blue,